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Women / 7 / Child E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciena Alipio7549
West Valley

9.425 9.250 9.5509.525 37.750
2 4 1 4 1 

1 

Claire Dean7524
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.275 9.6259.475 37.700
3 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Rachel Burdick7502
Accel

9.300 9.500 9.3509.325 37.475
4T 1 3 9 3 

3 

Isabella Love7534
Peninsula

9.475 9.400 9.4259.025 37.325
1 2 9 8 4 

4 

Madeleine Parker7531
Peninsula

9.000 9.050 9.5258.925 36.500
12 5 10 5 5 

5 

Myah Reber7506
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.675 9.4509.150 36.425
8T 10 6 7 6 

6 

Haley Espinoza7546
Tumble Time-Merced

8.950 8.725 9.5009.175 36.350
13 9 5 6 7 

7 

Aliyah Kamelamela7501
Accel

9.150 9.025 9.2008.825 36.200
8T 6 12T 13 8 

8 

Alexandria Xigacos7522
HD

8.900 8.550 9.6259.100 36.175
14 11 7 1T 9 

9 

Madison Pilger7523
HD

9.200 8.350 9.2509.200 36.000
7 14T 4 12 10 

10 

Katrina Braden7520
Golden Bear

9.075 8.400 9.5758.825 35.875
11 13 12T 3 11 

11 

Mya Wilson7519
East Bay

9.150 8.800 9.2758.600 35.825
8T 8 16 11 12 

12 

Karlie Chavez7508
CCGI

9.300 8.350 9.3258.775 35.750
4T 14T 14 10 13 

13 

Rosie Urquhart7543
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.000 9.1258.850 35.575
16 7 11 14 14 

14 

Madelyn Eugenio7528
North Bay

8.875 8.450 9.0008.700 35.025
15 12 15 16 15 

15 

McKenna Johnson7526
International

9.250 7.800 8.8009.075 34.925
6 17 8 17 16 

16 

Felicia Jones7540
Rising Star

8.550 8.100 9.1008.200 33.950
17 16 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Child D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Lee7551
West Valley

9.500 9.625 9.8259.800 38.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Delaney7552
West Valley

9.400 9.575 9.6509.700 38.325
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Nicole Zera7550
West Valley

9.375 9.300 9.5509.625 37.850
4 5 3 4* 3T

3T

Ariana Young7535
Peninsula

9.550 9.425 9.5509.325 37.850
1 3 6 4* 3T

3T

Izabella Trejo7547
Twisters

9.250 9.325 9.7259.175 37.475
5 4 10 2 5 

5 

Kendra Mah7516
Champion

9.050 9.150 9.5509.425 37.175
11 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Avery Costa7545
Technique

9.125 8.850 9.5509.500 37.025
8T 12 4 4T 7T

7T

Annika King7512
Cal Sports Center

9.100 9.200 9.4759.250 37.025
10 7 8 8 7T

7T

Tea Leiro7533
Peninsula

9.200 8.950 9.4508.825 36.425
7 10 13 9 9 

9 

Rachelle Zarate7510
CYC

9.225 9.250 9.3258.525 36.325
6 6 15 10 10 

10 

Ava Scafani7514
Cal-Star

8.850 8.900 9.2009.300 36.250
14 11 7 12 11 

11 

Rachel Phelps7544
Santa Rosa

8.975 8.250 8.9508.900 35.075
13 13 12 14 12 

12 

Chloe Obert7515
Cal-Star

7.950 8.975 8.9009.225 35.050
15 9 9 15 13 

13 

Emmily Patneaud7518
Demaray's

9.125 7.250 9.1759.000 34.550
8T 15 11 13 14 

14 

Patricia McFadden7511
Cal Sports Center

9.000 7.400 9.2508.675 34.325
12 14 14 11 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Child C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon7542
San Mateo

9.750 9.750 9.6509.550 38.700
1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Maiya Nishime7503
Airborne

9.375 9.175 9.5759.675 37.800
3 5T 1 4 2 

2 

Kristen Kuhn7532
Peninsula

9.650 8.825 9.6009.400 37.475
2 14 5 3 3T

3T

Kira Lim7538
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.375 9.5259.375 37.475
6 2 6 5 3T

3T

Natasha Tehrani7504
Airborne

9.300 9.350 9.5009.175 37.325
4 3 9 6T 5 

5 

Absa Fall7513
Cal Sports Center

9.250 9.125 9.3509.475 37.200
5 8T 4 10T 6 

6 

Taylor Molloy7505
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.150 9.3759.325 37.025
7T 7 7 8T 7 

7 

Camille Mantoani7537
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.325 9.6508.925 37.000
11 4 13 1T 8 

8 

Luciana Gonzales7509
CCGI

8.950 8.950 9.5009.550 36.950
13 12 2T 6T 9 

9 

Kahlia Ransom7517
Classic

9.125 9.175 9.2259.000 36.525
10 5T 11 14 10 

10 

Nikki Barbosa7536
Performance

8.825 9.000 9.3759.275 36.475
16 10T 8 8T 11 

11 

Asha Dua7527
International

9.175 9.125 9.3508.750 36.400
7T 8T 14 10T 12 

12 

Kaylie Barrera7539
Redwood Empire

8.875 8.900 9.1008.950 35.825
15 13 12 16 13 

13 

Anya Green7521
GymsStars-Stockton

9.050 8.400 9.1508.600 35.200
12 15 15 15 14 

14 

Emma Evans7541
Rising Star

9.150 7.500 9.2509.100 35.000
9 16 10 13 15 

15 

Alyra Andes7529
Oroville

8.900 9.000 9.3507.675 34.925
14 10T 16 10T 16 

16 
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